

Greetings!

The annual Winter Wonderland Ball has become a staple in the array of Holiday activities hosted by Kemper Center and it's Anderson Arts Center. Through the dreams, creativity, dedication, and hard work of our dance instructor Geri Dougherty, the Ballroom Dance/Latin Dance Instruction Programs and subsequent ballroom dance events have flourished over the past five years.

The Winter Wonderland Ball fundraiser is held to support the continued sustainability of the Kemper Center, a nonprofit organization that strives to preserve the historic nature of our site and buildings, and promote an understanding of local history and the arts. Educational programs such as the Ballroom Dance classes help us succeed in fulfilling our mission so that these lovely grounds and structures will be enjoyed by future generations.

The COVID-19 pandemic this past year presented many challenges in bringing this lovely event to the Community in 2020. However, we are tentatively planning this year's event for Saturday, December 11, 2021 in the Simmons Gymnasium.

We ask that you consider helping us make this event a reality by becoming a sponsor and assisting us in exposing people to the art of dance while also helping us continue to be a cultural and historic landmark along the beautiful shores of Lake Michigan.

With your sponsorship, you will receive recognition at the event; and mention in social media, email blasts, and the website. The Kemper Center is a 501(c)(3) organization. We rely on the time of our volunteers, the donations of private individuals, and the generous contributions of our esteemed sponsor partners like yourself. All donations are tax-deductible.

Thank you for your consideration. For further information, please contact Robin Ingrouille, Kemper Center Administrator, at (262) 925-8040 or email robin@kempercenter.com. We look forward to having you as a partner and helping to make this event a success!

Sincerely,

EDWARD D. KUBICKI Kemper Center Executive Director



SPONSORSHIP FORM

Connect with potential target markets while making a positive contribution to the cultural and arts education of the community. Our ballroom dance events provide opportunities for you to build visibility, positively impact arts education for all ages, and sustain the Kemper Center. All donations are tax-deductible.

YES, I WOULD LIKE TO SPONSOR THE WINTER WONDERLAND BALL!

(Sponsorships are also available by calling (262) 925-8040 or emailing robin@kempercenter.com)

NAME					
ADDRESS					
CITY		STATE		ZIP	
PHONE	EN	IAIL			
PAYMENT TYPE					
CHECK ENCLOSED PAY PLEASE INVOICE ME					
CHARGE MY:	VISA	MASTERCARD	AMEX	DISCOVER	
NAME AS IT APPEARS ON C	ARD				
BILLING ADDRESS					
CREDIT CARD NUMBER			EXP DATE	CVV	
SIGNATURE		DATE			
Please return form by Wednesday, September 29 to: Kemper Center, 6501 3rd Avenue, Kenosha, WI 53143 Federal Tax Exempt ID Number: 39-6271772					